RECEPIENT

UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY
AURELIA FOUNDATION
CHLA/ORTHOPEDIC
HOPE FOUNDATION
UCLA EARLY INTERVENTION
UCLA MATTEL HOSPITAL
CHLA/LEGACY
ETTA ISRAEL
NO LIMIT THEATER GROUP
STAND BY ELI
AHEAD WITH HORSES
ANGEL CITY GAMES
BEYOND VISION MUSIC
ETTA YOUNG PROFESSIONAL
FACT ADVOCACY GROUP
ILAI FUND
MAKE A WISH FOUNDATION
NDF
NEV ASHKENAZI'S REQUEST
SHRINER'S HOSPITAL
SINAI TEMPLE BAR MITZVAH
ST JUDE'S HOSPITAL
THE HELP GROUP CULVER CITY
THE HELP GROUP SUNRISE
FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE CONEJO VALLEY
FRIENDSHIP CIRCLE LA
MAPLE COUNSELING CENTER
CURE BLINDNESS
HADASSAH
VISTA DEL MAR

TOTAL

DISBURSEMENT

$100,000
$40,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
510,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$351,500



